
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/6 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 22nd February  2017

81704

82328

83420

86960

92730

149275

160273

166968

177850

233875

245649

285897

287822

299530

346801

359391

360354

378370

378409

381864

384003

387672

391175

409022

414657

418928

421976

444501

453401

468090

470317

478041

486364

490988
499042

501330

502798
503507

508157

514425

520963

528089

528542

529626

529629

531662

531706

538852

547318

548227

552190

553091

557884

562835

566312

567333

569456

570881

572269

572432

575769

15/02/2017

17/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

16/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

15/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

16/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

16/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017
16/02/2017

17/02/2017

16/02/2017
17/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

16/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

16/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

17/02/2017

16/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

15/02/2017

WILLIAMSBURG INVESTMENT COMPANY 
UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To WILLIAMSBURG 
INVESTMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY
CASTLEMORE MINERALS LIMITED Changed To CRH
CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED
BABYLON INVESTMENT COMPANY UNLIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To BABYLON INVESTMENT 
UNLIMITED COMPANY
CASSIDY'S (PLANT HIRE) LIMITED Changed To 
CASSIDY'S SERVICE STATION LIMITED
DRUMLIN HOUSE, VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE 
FOR THE HANDICAPPED COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To DRUMLIN HOUSE 
TRAINING CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
ST. ANDREW'S AND SUNBEAM HOUSE COMBINED 
SCHOOLS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY 
Changed To ST. ANDREW'S AND SUNBEAM HOUSE 
COMBINED SCHOOLS
KILKENNY CIVIC TRUST COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To KILKENNY CIVIC TRUST
ARKLOW CONTAINERS LIMITED Changed To 
WALLGYP LIMITED
LAWSON MARDON PENSION TRUST (IRELAND) 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
AMCOR PENSION TRUST (IRELAND) COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
LUCINDA GREY LIMITED Changed To CONOR ADAM 
LIMITED
COMMON PURPOSE (IRELAND) COMPANY LIMITED
BY GUARANTEE Changed To COMMON PURPOSE 
(IRELAND)
GTECH IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED Changed To
IGT IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED
OSSORY YOUTH SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To OSSORY YOUTH
CREAGH QUANTITY SURVEYING LIMITED Changed 
To CQS CONSULTING (IRL) LIMITED
BRUCE SHAW PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To PLANBAY LIMITED
CARMENHALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
CARMENHALL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY.
M.K. STATIONERY LIMITED Changed To OTB 
LEARNING LIMITED
TÁIN COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
TÁIN COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
BALLINTYRE HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BALLINTYRE 
HALL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY  COMPANY
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
MDL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
MDL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED
ROSLEVAN PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To 
ROSLEVAN RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED
BENKERT STREET FURNITURE LIMITED Changed To 
BSF DISTRIBUTORS IRELAND LIMITED
CLARTEMP LIMITED Changed To ONLINE TRAINING
& SUBSIDARY HOLDINGS LIMITED
PW BEAUTY CLINICS LIMITED Changed To PW 
PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED
DENIS A. BARRETT AUCTIONEERS & PROPERTY 
CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To OISAC LIMITED
THE PERFORMANCE CORPORATION COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To THE 
PERFORMANCE CORPORATION
CURRABEG BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE 
Changed To CURRABEG BUSINESS PARK 
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

WEST CORK GLASS CENTRE LIMITED Changed To 
KINGDOM GLASS LIMITED
ENERGHEYA EUROPE LIMITED Changed To 
BEXFIELD LIMITED
FRII MEDICAL LIMITED Changed To WHINFELL 
LIMITED
DESIGN ACRYLICS AND PLASTERING LIMITED 
Changed To P & N COYNE LIMITED
IMPOSSIBLE PICTURES IRELAND LIMITED Changed 
To GINGERBREAD ANIMATION LIMITED
NIRALCY LIMITED Changed To HOULIHAN NEVILLE 
CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CAMBA TV LIMITED Changed To EVERCAM LIMITED
O'ROURKE & MCCABE MECHANICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED Changed To MECPRO ENGINEERING 
LIMITED
HANRATTY C&G UK HOTELS LIMITED Changed To B 
V HOTELS LIMITED
CHILD AID IRELAND-INDIA Changed To NANDRI
MCGUIRE O' CONNELL PICTURE FRAMING LIMITED 
Changed To THE GASLAMP GALLERY LIMITED
NEVIN FARRELL GROUP LIMITED Changed To PAUL 
FARRELL CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED
BIA FOOD INITIATIVE COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To FOODCLOUD HUBS 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
PSE POWER SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 
Changed To REEMOLLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SAOTHARLANN CHONAMARA HOLDINGS LIMITED 
Changed To BIAPHARMA TEORANTA
CARLINN HALL ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
CARLINN HALL ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
S. LEONARD HOTELS LIMITED Changed To BLUE 
SPACE AUTOS LIMITED
TOASTI-VAC LIMITED Changed To MOLAN FARMS 
LIMITED
KILLARNEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed 
To KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING HOLDINGS
LIMITED
SECURE WIFI IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CLOUD 
SCHOOL IRELAND LIMITED
TARGET LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN 
CONSTRUCTION (LUCAN) LIMITED
HOTEL LOCK SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
WALMEK SECURITY INNOVATIONS TEORANTA
EFSAG (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To 
DELTAQUEST MEDIA (IRELAND) LIMITED
INDUSTRY SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To ENGINEERING
& EHS LIMITED
CABINTEELY LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN 
CONSTRUCTION (CABINTEELY) LIMITED
LARKSPUR AGROSUPPLY LIMITED Changed To SUN
ADMIRAL LIMITED
KERRY PIKE LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN 
CONSTRUCTION (KERRY PIKE) LIMITED
ROUND SQUARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed 
To BAYMAX INVESTMENTS LIMITED
FITZWILLIAM REAL ESTATE (CAR PARKS) LIMITED 
Changed To FITZWILLIAM KS LIMITED
CAMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED 
Changed To KILLEEN GROUP HOLDINGS 
FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED
KINSEALY LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN 
CONSTRUCTION (KINSEALY) LIMITED
ELEVATE FITNESS LIMITED Changed To BL DIGITAL 
LIMITED
PURE BEER CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To 
D2R DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
INFINITY INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To 



Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

4CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 22nd February  2017

576756

579303

579657

581370

582542

582973

583613

587583

588334

591103

593061

593166

593237

593347
594068

594177

594315

594357

595726

595727

595934

595960

596193

597709

598225

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

21/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017
15/02/2017

16/02/2017

15/02/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

17/02/2017

21/02/2017

17/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

15/02/2017

MUSHROOM CIVIL LIMITED
CORRIGAN HODNETT COSTELLO CONSULTING 
ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To CORRIGAN 
HODNETT CONSULTING LIMITED
JJJF CRAVEN LIMITED Changed To KC CAPITAL 
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
MITCHELLS COURT LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN 
CONSTRUCTION (MITCHELLS COURT) LIMITED
SOUTH DERRY REPRODUCTION LIMITED Changed 
To SOUTH DERRY REPRODUCTION (ROI) LIMITED
GALWAY APACHE PIZZA LIMITED Changed To KPK 
FOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED
PRIMA LOANS LIMITED Changed To FINANCE FOR 
ALL LIMITED
MCGUIGAN FARMS LIMITED Changed To ENFIELD 
SALES & PARTS LIMITED
LEGGETSRATH FARM LIMITED Changed To SALDEN
LIMITED
MARCO2VINNIES LIMITED Changed To CAMBA TV 
LIMITED
BUSTARK LIMITED Changed To MATTERHORN 
ENERGY LIMITED
CAVON LIMITED Changed To A & R PROPERTIES 
LIMITED
HDS SITE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To TROGC 
LIMITED
MARINA VIEW CLINIC LIMITED Changed To ISI 
NUTRITION CENTRE LIMITED
LOUVAR LIMITED Changed To CROMÁN TEORANTA
BROADHAVEN CREDIT INVESTMENTS II 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To BCC
DSS 2017 (IRELAND) INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY
EURO LOCO LEASING LIMITED Changed To RIVE 
RAIL LEASING LIMITED
BREAMOR CABINETRY & JOINERY LIMITED 
Changed To BRAEMOR CABINETRY & JOINERY 
LIMITED
FASERON LIMITED Changed To INUA HILLGROVE 
GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED
FRESHDALE LIMITED Changed To CITY BREAK 
APARTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED
NADFORD LIMITED Changed To CITY BREAK 
APARTMENTS PROPERTY LIMITED
CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND I (INTL) HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
CROSS OCEAN AVIATION (INTL) HOLDINGS 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
DR. NIKHIL PURANDARE LIMITED Changed To 
BROOKLAWN MEDICAL PRACTICE LIMITED
OAKTREE CREDIT HOLDINGS IRELAND 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
OAKTREE GLOBAL CREDIT HOLDINGS (IRELAND) 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY
ARTISAN INVESTMENT LIMITED Changed To 
ARTISAN LOGISTICS & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
MULLOOLEY WALSHE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 
Changed To MULLOOLY WALSHE CONSTRUCTION 
LIMITED


