



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/F/6

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN

15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
81704	WILLIAMSBURG INVESTMENT COMPANY	15/02/2017	444501	WEST CORK GLASS CENTRE LIMITED Changed To	21/02/2017
	UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To WILLIAMSBURG			KINGDOM GLASS LIMITED	
82328	INVESTMENT UNLIMITED COMPANY CASTLEMORE MINERALS LIMITED Changed To CRI-	1 17/02/2017	453401	ENERGHEYA EUROPE LIMITED Changed To BEXFIELD LIMITED	15/02/2017
	CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED		468090	FRII MEDICAL LIMITED Changed To WHINFELL	15/02/2017
83420	BABYLON INVESTMENT COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To BABYLON INVESTMENT	15/02/2017	470317	LIMITED DESIGN ACRYLICS AND PLASTERING LIMITED	21/02/2017
	UNLIMITED COMPANY			Changed To P & N COYNE LIMITED	
86960	CASSIDY'S (PLANT HIRE) LIMITED Changed To CASSIDY'S SERVICE STATION LIMITED	21/02/2017	478041	IMPOSSIBLE PICTURES IRELAND LIMITED Changed TO GINGERBREAD ANIMATION LIMITED	17/02/2017
92730	DRUMLIN HOUSE, VOCATIONAL TRAINING CENTRE	21/02/2017	486364	NIRALCY LIMITED Changed To HOULIHAN NEVILLE	21/02/2017
	FOR THE HANDICAPPED COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To DRUMLIN HOUSE		490988	CONSTRUCTION LIMITED CAMBA TV LIMITED Changed To EVERCAM LIMITE	7 01/02/2017
	TRAINING CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY		499042	O'ROURKE & MCCABE MECHANICAL SERVICES	16/02/2017
149275	GUARANTEE ST. ANDREW'S AND SUNBEAM HOUSE COMBINED	16/02/2017		LIMITED Changed To MECPRO ENGINEERING	
143273	SCHOOLS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		501330	LIMITED HANRATTY C&G UK HOTELS LIMITED Changed To B	17/02/2017
	Changed To ST. ANDREW'S AND SUNBEAM HOUSE COMBINED SCHOOLS		E00700	V HOTELS LIMITED	1/ /00 /0017
160273	KILKENNY CIVIC TRUST COMPANY LIMITED BY	15/02/2017	502798 503507	CHILD AID IRELAND-INDIA Changed To NANDRI MCGUIRE O' CONNELL PICTURE FRAMING LIMITED	16/02/2017 17/02/2017
166968	GUARANTEE Changed To KILKENNY CIVIC TRUST ARKLOW CONTAINERS LIMITED Changed To	16/02/2017		Changed To THE GASLAMP GALLERY LIMITED	
	WALLGYP LIMITED		508157	NEVIN FARRELL GROUP LIMITED Changed To PAUL FARRELL CONSULTING SERVICES LIMITED	21/02/2017
177850	LAWSON MARDON PENSION TRUST (IRELAND) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	21/02/2017	514425	BIA FOOD INITIATIVE COMPANY LIMITED BY	15/02/2017
	AMCOR PENSION TRUST (IRELAND) COMPANY			GUARANTEE Changed To FOODCLOUD HUBS COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	
233875	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE LUCINDA GREY LIMITED Changed To CONOR ADAM	17/02/2017	520963	PSE POWER SYSTEMS (HOLDINGS) LIMITED	17/02/2017
2000.0	LIMITED		528089	Changed To REEMOLLA INVESTMENTS LIMITED SAOTHARLANN CHONAMARA HOLDINGS LIMITED	17/02/2017
245649	COMMON PURPOSE (IRELAND) COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To COMMON PURPOSE	017/02/2017	320003	Changed To BIAPHARMA TEORANTA	1770272017
	(IRELAND)		528542	CARLINN HALL ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	16/02/2017
285897	GTECH IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED Changed To IGT IRELAND OPERATIONS LIMITED	15/02/2017		CARLINN HALL ESTATE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	1
287822	OSSORY YOUTH SERVICES COMPANY LIMITED BY	21/02/2017	529626	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE S. LEONARD HOTELS LIMITED Changed To BLUE	21/02/2017
299530	GUARANTEE Changed To OSSORY YOUTH CREAGH QUANTITY SURVEYING LIMITED Changed	17/02/2017		SPACE AUTOS LIMITED	
255550	To CQS CONSULTING (IRL) LIMITED	1770272017	529629	TOASTI-VAC LIMITED Changed To MOLAN FARMS LIMITED	15/02/2017
346801	BRUCE SHAW PROJECT SERVICES LIMITED Changed To PLANBAY LIMITED	15/02/2017	531662	KILLARNEY BREWING COMPANY LIMITED Changed	
359391	CARMENHALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	17/02/2017		TO KILLARNEY BREWING & DISTILLING HOLDINGS LIMITED	•
	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CARMENHALL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT		531706	SECURE WIFI IRELAND LIMITED Changed To CLOUD	17/02/2017
000054	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY.	01/00/0017	538852	SCHOOL IRELAND LIMITED TARGET LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN	21/02/2017
360354	M.K. STATIONERY LIMITED Changed To OTB LEARNING LIMITED	21/02/2017		CONSTRUCTION (LUCAN) LIMITED	
378370	TÁIN COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY	16/02/2017	547318	HOTEL LOCK SERVICES LIMITED Changed TO WALMEK SECURITY INNOVATIONS TEORANTA	21/02/2017
	COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO TÁIN COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY		548227	EFSAG (IRELAND) LIMITED Changed To	17/02/2017
378409	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE BALLINTYRE HALL MANAGEMENT COMPANY	15/02/2017	552190	DELTAQUEST MEDIA (IRELAND) LIMITED INDUSTRY SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL	21/02/2017
3/0409	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To BALLINTYRE	15/02/2017		CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To ENGINEERING	
	HALL OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMP	ANY	553091	& EHS LIMITED CABINTEELY LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN	21/02/2017
381864	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE MDL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	15/02/2017	557004	CONSTRUCTION (CABINTEELY) LIMITED	115 /02 /2017
384003	MDL FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS LIMITED	15/02/2017	557884	LARKSPUR AGROSUPPLY LIMITED Changed To SUN ADMIRAL LIMITED	115/02/2017
304003	ROSLEVAN PHARMACY LIMITED Changed To ROSLEVAN RENEWABLE ENERGY LIMITED	13/02/2017	562835	KERRY PIKE LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN	21/02/2017
387672	BENKERT STREET FURNITURE LIMITED Changed To BSF DISTRIBUTORS IRELAND LIMITED	15/02/2017	566312	CONSTRUCTION (KERRY PIKE) LIMITED ROUND SQUARE INVESTMENTS LIMITED Changed	15/02/2017
391175	CLARTEMP LIMITED Changed To ONLINE TRAINING	21/02/2017		To BAYMAX INVESTMENTS LIMITED	
409022	& SUBSIDARY HOLDINGS LIMITED PW BEAUTY CLINICS LIMITED Changed To PW	21/02/2017	567333	FITZWILLIAM REAL ESTATE (CAR PARKS) LIMITED Changed To FITZWILLIAM KS LIMITED	1//02/2017
	PROPERTY SERVICES LIMITED		569456	CAMAC FINANCIAL SERVICES IRELAND LIMITED	16/02/2017
414657	DENIS A. BARRETT AUCTIONEERS & PROPERTY CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To OISAC LIMITE	15/02/2017 D		Changed To KILLEEN GROUP HOLDINGS FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	
418928	THE PERFORMANCE CORPORATION COMPANY	16/02/2017	570881	KINSEALY LANDS LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN	15/02/2017
	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To THE		572269	CONSTRUCTION (KINSEALY) LIMITED ELEVATE FITNESS LIMITED Changed TO BL DIGITAL	21/02/2017
421976	PERFORMANCE CORPORATION CURRABEG BUSINESS PARK MANAGEMENT	16/02/2017		LIMITED	
	COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CURRABEG BUSINESS PARK		572432	PURE BEER CONSULTANTS LIMITED Changed To D2R DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	17/02/2017
	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANT	EE	575769	INFINITY INNOVATIONS LIMITED Changed To	15/02/2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-FEB-2017 AND 21-FEB-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior
576756	MUSHROOM CIVIL LIMITED CORRIGAN HODNETT COSTELLO CONSULTING ENGINEERS LIMITED Changed To CORRIGAN	15/02/2017			
579303	HODNETT CONSULTING LIMITED JJJF CRAVEN LIMITED Changed TO KC CAPITAL	15/02/2017			
579657	MANAGEMENT LIMITED MITCHELLS COURT LIMITED Changed To O'FLYNN CONSTRUCTION (MITCHELLS COURT) LIMITED	15/02/2017			
581370	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	21/02/2017			
582542	GALWAY APACHE PIZZA LIMITED Changed To KPK FOOD ENTERPRISES LIMITED				
582973	PRIMA LOANS LIMITED Changed To FINANCE FOR ALL LIMITED	17/02/2017			
583613	MCGUIGAN FARMS LIMITED Changed To ENFIELD SALES & PARTS LIMITED	17/02/2017			
587583	LEGGETSRATH FARM LIMITED Changed To SALDEN LIMITED	N 21/02/2017			
588334	MARCO2VINNIES LIMITED Changed To CAMBATV LIMITED	21/02/2017			
591103	BUSTARK LIMITED Changed To MATTERHORN ENERGY LIMITED	21/02/2017			
593061	CAVON LIMITED Changed To A & R PROPERTIES LIMITED	15/02/2017			
593166	HDS SITE SERVICES LIMITED Changed To TROGC LIMITED AND RINA VIEW CLINICALINATED Changed To 101	21/02/2017			
593237 593347	MARINA VIEW CLINIC LIMITED Changed To ISI NUTRITION CENTRE LIMITED LOUVAR LIMITED Changed To CROMÁN TEORANTA	15/02/2017			
594068	BROADHAVEN CREDIT INVESTMENTS II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To BCC DSS 2017 (IRELAND) INVESTMENTS DESIGNATED	15/02/2017 3			
594177	ACTIVITY COMPANY EURO LOCO LEASING LIMITED Changed To RIVE	16/02/2017			
594315	RAIL LEASING LIMITED BREAMOR CABINETRY & JOINERY LIMITED Changed To BRAEMOR CABINETRY & JOINERY	15/02/2017			
594357	FASERON LIMITED Changed To INUA HILLGROVE GENERAL PARTNER LIMITED	17/02/2017			
595726	FRESHDALE LIMITED Changed To CITY BREAK APARTMENTS HOLDINGS LIMITED	17/02/2017			
595727	NADFORD LIMITED Changed To CITY BREAK APARTMENTS PROPERTY LIMITED	17/02/2017			
595934	CROSS OCEAN AVIATION FUND I (INTL) HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To CROSS OCEAN AVIATION (INTL) HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY	21/02/2017			
595960	DR. NIKHIL PURANDARE LIMITED Changed TO BROOKLAWN MEDICAL PRACTICE LIMITED	17/02/2017			
596193	OAKTREE CREDIT HOLDINGS IRELAND DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To OAKTREE GLOBAL CREDIT HOLDINGS (IRELAND)	15/02/2017			
597709	DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY ARTISAN INVESTMENT LIMITED Changed To	15/02/2017			
598225	ARTISAN LOGISTICS & DISTRIBUTION LIMITED MULLOOLEY WALSHE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED Changed To MULLOOLY WALSHE CONSTRUCTION	15/02/2017			
	LIMITED				